Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Fiber
Fiber Patch Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber Optomechanics

]
78% slope efficiency
Typical Beam Quality for
YB1200-20/400DC (M2 = 1.1)
YB1200-4/125
Liekki YB1200-4/125 is a highly doped ytterbium fiber for
low noise, low nonlinearity preamplifiers and lasers. The
fiber is compatible with
 low-cost pump
diodes and
standard
single mode
passive fibers.
CLADDING ABSORPTION CORE CLADDING COATING DIAMETER CLADDING
ITEM# GEOMETRY @ 920 nm* DIAMETER DIAMETER** (SECOND CLAD) NA CORE NA
YB1200-6/125DC Octagonal 0.6 ± 0.2 dB/m 5.5 ± 0.5 µm 125 ± 2 µm 245 ± 15 µm >0.46 0.15 ± 0.01
YB1200-10/125DC Octagonal 1.5 ± 0.4 dB/m 10 ± 1 µm 125 ± 2 µm 245 ± 15 µm >0.46 0.08 ± 0.01
YB1200-20/400DC Octagonal 0.7 ± 0.2 dB/m 20 ± 2 µm 400 ± 15 µm 500 ± 15 µm >0.46 0.07 ± 0.01
YB1200-25/250DC Octagonal 2.5 ± 0.7 dB/m 25 ± 2.5 µm 250 ± 15 µm 350 ± 15 µm >0.46 0.07 ± 0.01
YB2000-7/125DC Octagonal 1.0 ± 0.2  dB/m 7 ± 0.5 µm 125 ± 2 µm 245 ± 15 µm >0.46 0.19 ± 0.02
YB2000-10/125DC Octagonal 2.0 ± 0.4 dB/m 10 ± 1.0 µm 125 ± 2 µm 245 ± 15 µm >0.46 0.12 ± 0.02
CLADDING ABSORPTION CORE CLADDING COATING CUTOFF
ITEM# GEOMETRY @ 920 nm* DIAMETER DIAMETER DIAMETER WAVELENGTH CORE NA
YB1200-4/125 Round 280 ± 50 dB/m 4.0 ± 0.4 µm 125 ± 2 µm 245 ± 15 µm 1010 ± 70 nm 0.2 Nom
Core-Pumped SM Fiber
Double Cladding SM and MM Fibers
*Core Absorption, Core-Pumped Fiber
*Cladding Absorption, Double Clad Fibers        **Flat to flat